15. Allersheimer Mountainbike-Cup

Holzminden/ Neuhaus i.S. / 07.07.2013

N
Bauer, Ines

00: Montanbiekas mit ohne Berge

00:- 1

00: 98.00 km
Langdistanz

aooo:
Masters weiblich
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km
Steinborn (VP1) 11.10
Donnershagen (\ 16.00
Turm Silberborn 16.40
Haus des Gastes 5.50
Steinborn (VP1) 11.10
Donnershagen (\ 16.00
Turm Silberborn 16.40
oo 5.50

Timing by SPORTident
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39:38
1:02:35
55:23
10:58
45:44
1:10:34
58:49
11:07

00
km/h
16.80
15.34
17.77
30.09
14.56
13.60
16.73
29.69
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2:46
5:03
4:03
0:15
6:31
11:47
5:44
0:29

(00: 5:54:48
00: 16.57 km/h

O0000/000: 27 (of 29)
00000/0: 2 (of 2)
00000n: 5:18:10
00000: 2(of 2)
0o00000: 5:18:10
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0 km 00 km/mh - - 0
2:46 1110 39:38 16.80 2 2:46 2
5:03  27.10 1:42:13 1591 2 7:49 2
4:03 4350 2:37:36 1656 2 11:52 2
0:15  49.00 2:48:34 17.44 2 12:07 2
6:31  60.10 3:34:18 16.83 2 18:38 2
11:47 76.10 4:44:52 16.03 2 30:25 2
5:44 9250 5:43:41 16.15 2 36:09 2
0:29  98.00 5:54:48 16.57 2 36:38 2
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2:46
7:49
11:52
12:07
18:38
30:25
36:09
36:38
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timing.sportident.com




